Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Golding - (1345244) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.63
27.78
28.16
32.10
32.50
34.83

35.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.16
27.63
27.78
32.50
32.10
35.46

34.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
426
409
276
266
216
205

WA Pts

409
433
426
266
276
205
216

Round

Round

F

I I T

Date

10/03/24
28/01/24
24/03/24
15/02/20
15/02/20
01/04/18
01/12/18

Date

24/03/24
10/03/24
28/01/24
15/02/20
15/02/20
01/12/18
01/04/18

Meet

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet

Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
London

London
Mountbatten SC

Aldershot

Venue

Guildford

High Wycombe
Wycombe
London
London
Aldershot

Mountbatten SC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



