## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddie Golding - (1345244) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.63	433	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1
27.78	426	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
28.16	409	F	24/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
32.10	276	Н	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
32.50	266	F	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
34.83	216	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1
35.46	205	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.16	409	F	24/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
27.63	433	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Windsor	1
27.78	426	Н	28/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Windsor	1
32.50	266	F	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
32.10	276	Н	15/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
35.46	205	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
34.83	216	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Staines	1